POWER METALS CORP

POWER METALS CORP
ISIN: CA73929Q1072

Overview

2024/07/26 21:50:57

Price
0.1884 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

1.84% (0.00)

ISIN CA73929Q1072
Symbol PWM
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.1875 USD
0.1885 USD
0.185 USD
0.185 USD
0.188203 USD
34,270
6,449.56
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

CHCHCHCH

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA73929Q1072&ID_NOTATION=121377576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6db334ff2fac2100cc5fb35505d8be78618481c53554dcccde038f7e8f2bbd9&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=66fff51cb534dd626&time=1722240793&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0604d44267803394b0a3c6e9e8ed772147d85efc00fe8fa0375ec64b64c24ea9&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e862e59a036fef0bc&time=1722240793&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe2864da085ec39892b0eb0c8aeda2a6d050d9c2092304d715cd9f1203ff9ada&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4566e1362ed91ead7&time=1722240793&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d89402f46fbd357165a339c123a90b6284d35fbc56384eb29318de07f7301a8&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=df58ee0abbf532186&time=1722240793&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de3f1ee9134f2fca5fc2373c60369350ca58ea64bf4ff6a23ceaf9c663176636&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=27a535ae38b119929&time=1722240793&tool=RSC

POWER METALS CORP

Details

2024/07/26 21:50:57

Price
0.1884 USD

Difference (] 1.84% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA73929Q1072
Symbol PWM
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 25 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.1875 USD
High 0.1885 USD
Low 0.185 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.185 USD
VWAP 0.188203 USD
Volume (pcs) 34,270
Trading volume 6,449.56
Number of trades 10
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.28% -34.13% +27.13%
Perf (abs.) +0.01 -0.10 +0.04
Beta 1.09 0.93 0.96
Volatility 92.06 78.89 82.17

ERSTE

Group

0.40
0.30 \

0.20

0.10 | “
I

s
l- : H'Wmm N

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for POWER METALS CORP

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.01

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 0.176 EUR
26

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:59 0.255 CAD

Exchange 26

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:44 0.1655 EUR 0.00
26

Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 0.1655 EUR 0.00
26

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 15:29 0.1655 EUR 0.01

0.1917 USD (193,789)
0.1965 USD (117,680)
0.2228 USD (187,654)
0.2222 USD (158,066)

0.3620 USD (2024/04/03)

0.1484 USD (2024/02/05)

0.3620 USD (2024/04/03)

0.1484 USD (2024/02/05)

Number of
trades
1

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=121377576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=177025973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18397496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18397496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119508732
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182702066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119380754

POWER METALS CORP

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/ 21:50 0.1884 USD 0.01
26

2024/07/ 19:32 0.165 EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 20:22 0.1725 EUR 0.00
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343931136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378168837

POWER METALS CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

POWER METALS CORP

Contact Details
POWER METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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